
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 52 7 Zhou Suhong23 67 13 Castro Sheilla

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

52 141 Total Team
14 28 7 Zhou Suhong
11 34 11 Li Juan
8 22 18 Zhang Ping

14 66 Total Team
4 12 11 Li Juan
3 15 4 Liu Yanan
2 9 2 Feng Kun
4 98 Total Team
3 16 5 Chu Jinling
1 16 18 Zhang Ping

28 Total Team
98 305 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

64 149 Total Team
20 43 13 Castro Sheilla
18 40 10 Gonzaga Welissa
13 34 12 Carvalho Jaqueline
10 55 Total Team
4 10 1 Claudino Fabiana
3 14 13 Castro Sheilla
1 7 5 Gattaz Caroline
3 97 Total Team
1 24 2 Albuquerque Carolina
1 16 1 Claudino Fabiana
1 16 10 Gonzaga Welissa

20 Total Team
97 301 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Wang Yimei
2 Feng Kun
3 Yang Hao
4 Liu Yanan
5 Chu Jinling
7 Zhou Suhong

10 Xue Ming
11 Li Juan
12 Song Nina
15 Ma Yunwen
16 Zhang NaL
18 Zhang Ping

L L L L L

5
7
8
9

16

15

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Chen Zhonghe (CHN)
Yue Juemin (CHN)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Claudino Fabiana
2 Albuquerque Carolina
3 Pereira Natalia
5 Gattaz Caroline
6 Alves Fernanda
8 Menezes Valeska

10 Gonzaga Welissa
11 Moraes Marcelle
12 Carvalho Jaqueline
13 Castro Sheilla
14 Oliveira FabianaL
17 Colombo Renata

L L L L L

11
1

5

2
20
1

13
23

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Jos‚ Guimara (BRA)
Claudio Pinheiro (BRA)

Referees: PORCARI Paolo   (ITA) & MEDINA Francisco  (CUB)

BRA
CHN 2

3 15
25

17
25

25
20

25
20

15
8

97
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:23 0:25 0:12 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 3,9002005/11/15
Tokyo
Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 12:04  End: 14:00  Total: 1:56
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2005 World Grand Champion Cup - Women
Round Robin


